
ART LEAGUE GALLERY 

2019 EXHIBITION SCHEDULE 
 

 

January- Member’s Show (1/3 – 1/26) 

Wed, January 2 – Change of Show from 10am to 12pm 

Wed, January 9 – Opening reception 5-7pm 

Mon, January 28 - Change of Show from 10am to 12pm, PICK-UP ONLY 

 

February- Gullah Exhibition (1/31 – 3/3) 

Members are encouraged to submit art. Applications will be forwarded once received. 

 

Maintenance week March 5 through March 8 – Gallery to be painted 

 

March- Featured Artist: Mickey Boisvert (3/12 – 4/6) 

Mon, March 11 – Change of Show from 10am to 12pm, DROP-OFF ONLY 

Wed, March 13 – Opening reception 5-7pm 

 

April- Featured Artist: Quilters (4/9 – 5/4) 

Mon, April 8 – Change of Show from 10am to 12pm 

Wed, April 10 – Opening reception 5-7pm 

 

May- Featured Artist: 2019 Biennale (5/7 – 6/1) 

Mon, May 6 – Change of Show from 9am to 11am, PICK-UP ONLY 

Fri, May 10 – Awards reception 5-7pm 

 

June- Featured Artist: Kathy Oda (6/4 – 6/29) 

Mon, June 3 – Change of Show from 10am to 12pm, DROP-OFF ONLY 

Wed, June 5 - Opening reception 5-7pm 

 

July- Featured Artist: Kristin Griffis (7/2 – 7/27) 

Mon, July 1 – Change of Show from 10am to 12pm 

Wed, July 10 – Opening reception 5-7pm 

 

August- Featured Artist: Artists of Allendale (7/30 – 8/24) 

Mon, July 29 - Change of Show from 10am to 12pm 

Wed, August 7 – Opening reception 5-7pm 

 

September- Featured Artist: Addison Palmer (8/27 – 9/21) 

Mon, August 26 - Change of Show from 10am to 12pm 

Wed, September 4 – Opening reception 5-7pm 

 

GOT ART? Event 9/27 (preview 9/24-9/26) 

Mon, September 23 – Change of Show from 10am to 12pm – Drop-off for donations only 

 

October- Featured Artist: Bill Bogle (10/1 – 10/26) 

Mon, September 30 – Change of Show from 10am to 12pm, DROP-OFF ONLY  

Wed, October 9 – Opening reception 5-7pm 

 

Fundraising Event – October 28 – November 2 (Member Art Remains on Exhibit) 

 

November – Featured Artist: Murray Sease (11/5 – 11/30) 

Mon, November 4 – Change of Show from 10am to 12pm 

Wed, November 6 – Opening reception 5-7pm 

 

December – Featured Artist: Jewelry (12/3 – 12/28) 

Mon, December 2 – Change of Show from 10am to 12pm 

Wed, December 11 – Opening reception 5pm-7pm 



 

2019 Satellite Opportunities* 
 

Hilton Head Hospital 
Friday, March 8 – Drop-off Only 

Thursday, May 2 – Pick-up Only 

 

Monday, Oct. 21 – Drop-off Only 

Friday, December 13 – Pick-up Only 

 

Hilton Head Library 
Monday, September 30 – Drop-off Only 

Friday, November 8 – Pick-up Only 

 

*2D works only 
 


